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Pl ace
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

DOG AGILITY

USD A A
er Cutoff: 45.98
Arnband Call Name
10003 Tazzi e
10013 Wi gl ey
10011 Jesse
10014 Ruf us
10002 Bee
10008 Posey
10009 Kur f ew
er Cutoff: 41.64
Arnband Call Name
12046 Rakk
12049 Bree B
12005 Si nnosuke
12042 Never Say...
er Cutoff: 41.07
Arnband Call Name
14011 Fl'y
14016 Qi p
14013 Bol t
14024 Newt
14009 Noi r
er Cutoff: 34.07
Arnband Call Nanme
16089 Thorn
16007 Bi nx
16100 Sriracha
16027 Deuce
16020 Benzy
16059 Reese W

10 inch Judge:

Wednesday, November 30, 2022
Steeplechase Quarterfinals

Handl er

WhwzAxrro

12 inch Judge:

Hess
Paci ni
Kusek
Kurtz
Newnan
Adl er
Rosen

Handl er

x>

14 inch Judge:

Ki shi no
Evers

M tamur a
Shay

Handl er

A= 0~R

16 inch Judge:

Ki kuyama
Mar ki | es
Kl ar
Pryce

Shi basaki

Handl er

rFr<meE=o

Ler ma

Fr ank
Bacl ene
Bl anchard
Soeda

Al

Dal e Mahoney

Ti me

39.
40.
40.
50.
43.
58.
53.

Dal e Mahoney

29
33
34
46
50
68
54

Ti me

36.
40.
50.
62.

Dal e Mahoney

21
75
05
11

Ti me

32.
31.
37.
46.
56.

Dal e Mahoney

91
34
90
76
33

Ti me

27.
29.
31.
31.
33.
34.

76
61
51
86
49
48
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S F E
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S F E
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Scor e

39.
40.
40.
50.
53.
63.

29
33
34
46
50
68

Elim

Scor e

36.
40.
50.
62.

21
75
05
11

Scor e

32.
36.
37.
46.
56.

91
34
90
76
33

Scor e

27.
29.
31.
31.
33.
34.

76
61
51
86
49
48



16048
16033
16038
16054
16006
16075
16064
16085
16080
16092
16035
16062
16086
16041

Dottie
Maddi e
Qui ver
Gadzooks
Lacey
Dar by
Shast a
Rocky
Ganbi t

Ni na

Pi ppi n
Char - Lee
Deja Q
Boom

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.12

Place Arnband Call Nane
1 SF 20066 Score
2 SF 20007 Zin H
3 SF 20047 W sh
4 SF 20024 W en
5 SF 20012 Hot Dog
20004 Punky
20023 Li ght saber
20009 Trixie
20022 I ron Man
20067 Tag
20013 Pi ney
20011 Truffle
20065 Fang
20014 Enmber
20005 Troubl e
20053 P- Pi per
20069 | ndy
20059 Silver
20061 Ziva Z
20010 vy
20003 Ni snmo
20026 Booner
20020 Nel |
20016 Flip
20025 Taryn Skye
Qualifier Cutoff: 29.82
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 SF 22038 Keen

O3NS &P

20 inch Judge:

Legendre
WIlianms
Br ackney
Russel
Ter mat h
Mayer
dark
Mar quez
C de Baca
Cohen
Dowl er
Maeda
Shay
Reed

Handl er

MUrEIrToOoTEAmMmOr>»00x"~2>20 A4 d

22 inch Judge:

Rodney
Hil

Paul

Ki ng

Pl at t
Hil

Mour eaux
Scot t
Scot t
Moor e

Bl asi o
Tanmada

I nger sol
Lovelis
Carl son
Drom
Lee

Ler ma
Zaj kowsKki
Otale
Pet er son
Schi non
Andr ews
Li ddy
Chadwi ck

Handl er

P

Wong

34.
29.
35.
36.
36.
33.
40.
41.
42.
42.
29.
34.

34.

Dal e Mahoney

55
89
23
71
80
34
50
29
30
98
78
72
Ti me
60

Ti me

27.
27.
28.
30.
31.
27.
32.
34.
35.
26.
31.
36.
37.
37.
28.
28.
39.
31.
33.
42.
38.
54.
31.
44.
No

Dal e Mahoney

24
83
74
11
23
31
82
50
19
66
67
89
46
85
37
49
43
04
77
12
87
60
68
25
Ti e

Ti me

25.
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34.
34.
35.
36.
36.
38.
40.
41.
42.
42.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333

Scor e

27.
27.
28.
30.
31.
32.
32.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
41.
43.
52.
53.
54.
Eli
Eli
Eli

24
83
74
11
23
31
82
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19
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67
89
46
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37
49
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m
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1 SF

22035
22008
22024
22010
22047
22009
22015
22003
22046
22045
22062
22031
22011
22044
22004
22050
22017
22037
22029
22042
22005
22064
22068
22007
22027
22066
22023
22063
22052
22043
22016
22030
22067
22032
22033
22040
22006
22055
22061
22041
22049
22013
22025
22001
22014
22028

Nebr aska
Dash
Bruce Li
oCh

Pup
Eugene
Bree K
Hoosi er

Zi ggy Marl ey

Pai ut e
Car bon
Rem
Jango

Pi nk
Magi K
Archi e
Cruz' N
Ny X
Pirate E
Kyl a

Fi nl ey
Tr ooper
Hai ze
Maverick H
Aspen
Jetta
Mooky
Perry
Stella
Tripp
Bowie M
Keel
Kenzy
Twi st
Roma
Nugget
Sim
Am - Chan
Aer o
Doon!
Frankie W
Cappucci no
Maggi e P
Jar |

Fl air
Equi s

er Cutoff: 33.49

Ar mband Cal

24011

Name

Cash S

WP>O0DPCOLDONrOZePATOHOCrZONIICCOZAPO0ODNAOMESr oo MmMe X »

Eifert
Post | ewai t
Buckner
Ur quhart
Jeffers
Sl oan
Kerw n
Pet er son
Jacobs
Johnson
Kr ehbi el
Hess
Rodri guez
Jacobs
Rupe
Skof f
Henry
Loft hus
Elliott
Tetrick
Nash
Sayl ors
Saxt on
Hor n
Suchar sk
Li ndsay
Four ni er
Har vey
Bl ai r
Lee
MIIer
Johnson
St anczyk
Mac G egor
G |t ner
Reed

Ar st rong
Kobayash
d ark
Jones
Wagl er
Davi s
Paul i
Lenox
Abbot t
Ander son

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

L

Smith

25. 26
27.54
28.01
28. 16
28. 44
28. 64
29. 00
29. 04
29. 32
29. 54
30.01
30.21
30. 27
30. 42
30. 53
30. 59
31. 34
31.58
32.78
33.04
33.51
33.78
33.81
30. 02
30. 56
35. 66
32.57
33.22
38. 29
38. 47
34.54
39.59
34.70
30. 87
36.78
33.64
28. 93
30. 28

CBEENEES
o
3

Dal e Mahoney
Ti me

27. 86
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25. 26
27.54
28.01
28. 16
28. 44
28.64
29. 00
29. 04
29. 32
29.54
30.01
30.21
30. 27
30. 42
30.53
30.59
31.34
31.58
32.78
33.04
33.51
33.78
33.81
35.02
35.56
35. 66
37.57
38. 22
38. 29
38. 47
39.54
39.59
39.70
40. 87
41.78
43. 64
43, 93
45, 28
46. 02
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

27. 86



2 SF 24020 Sansar a T. Ehara
3 SF 24001 Entitled S. Ryan
4 SF 24015 Buzz B. Baker
5 SF 24013 Cat herin C. Kobayash
6 SF 24031 Dol | y L. Gaudet
7 SF 24017 Kenobi M Badanp
8 SF 24024 Jive C. Hil
9 SF 24026 Max 2.0 K. Overstree
10SF 24021 Quest S. Forde
24032 Boone L. Reynol ds
24029 Jui ce L. Sharp
24033 Hank V. Bal ma
24002 Freddi e V. Bal ma
24007 Taco K. Bernstein
24034 Carity K. Swanberg
24018 Tita N N. Lende
24012 Racer K. Quiroz
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 126
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.67 8 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 SF 08001 Di gger B. Kautz
2 SF 08004 Pai sl ey D. Wachter
08009 Lee Loo P. Keating
08002 Cricket J. Wel ke
08007 Ki wi K. Kosco
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.33 12 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 SF 12021 Nagi T. Hal
2 SF 12004 Sully V. Wng
3 SF 12026 Bravo M Fritz
4 SF 12037 Steele G Anderson
12013 Saffie S. Chanpi on
12031 Zoey P. Keating

29.
25.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
t 32.
33.
34.
35.
31.
33.
39.
40.
55.
35.

Judge:

40
12
63
24
26
29
95
82
27
30
04
27
97
75
08
34
59

Dal e Mahoney

Ti me

30.
46.
55.
55.
44,

Judge:

01
61
57
76
69

Dal e Mahoney

Ti me

32.
33.
28.
34.
38.
42.

66
50
85
41
90
24
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29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
38.
49.
50.

40
12
63
24
26
29
95
82
27
30
04
27
97
75
08

Elim
Elim

Scor e

30.
46.
55.
55.

01
61
57
76

Elim

Scor e

32.
33.
33.
34.
38.
42.

66
50
85
41
90
24



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1 SF

Qual i fi

Pl ace

12002 Keeper
12030 Jezebel
12029 Rose S
12016 Charlie
12020 Qwn

er Cutoff: 31.28
Arnband Call Nane
14005 Nam
14017 Tucker
12043 Chi ckpea
14030 Sunny
14036 Bet sy

er Cutoff: 31.42
Arnband Call Nane
16005 Ror i
16037 Savvy
16091 Emre
16009 Naj u
16003 Brilliant
16042 Hopi
16071 Coal
16045 W I | ow
16053 Wi p
16016 Lily C
16034 Ren
16013 Livie Care
16058 Chanpi on
16039 Ri | ey
16025 Sadi e
16049 Bo

16072 Koda W
16019 Torque C
16023 Sol ei |
16050 Danny
16082 Pirate C
16011 Zonda
16012 Cot t on
16028 EZ

16018 Heart
16079 Wn
16021 Gunny
16077 Cass

S. Scott 41. 39
C. Perry 44,13
K. Si ebeck 61. 00
J. Thorpe No Ti e
C. Beauchat No Ti e
14 inch (P) Judge: Dal e Mahoney
Handl er Ti me
W Hul t sman 27. 20
C. MQiire 37.78
D. Locke 42.13
T. Mani s-Tsagos No Tine
R Cckenfels 49. 31
16 inch (P) Judge: Dal e Mahoney
Handl er Ti me
D. Brackney 25.71
A. Thomason 27.85
S. Yannes 28.42
N. Watts 28. 63
C. Ragan 31.16
L. Johnson 31.94
W Kr ehbi el 31.99
L. Latura 32.29
B. Bauwens 33.01
C. Crowell 33. 29
K. Lake 33. 38
G Chadwi ck 33. 68
L. WIk 29. 85
L. Potter 34.91
S. Brehm 35.16
C. Bowers 32.28
D. wall 38. 74
D. Cresswell 38. 94
M Pressel 29. 10
L. Smith 29. 36
M Chessi k 39. 39
N. Schramm 40. 14
C. Sayers 37. 45
A. Etnyre 39. 02
J. Duffield 44,51
L. Stringer 34.79
J. Pacini 40. 28
M MMirray 35. 39
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46.
49.
61.

39
13
00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

27.
37.

20
78

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25.
27.
28.
28.
31.
31.
31.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
40.
42.
44.
44.
44.
45.
45.

71
85
42
63
16
94
99
29
01
29
38
68
85
91
16
28
74
94
10
36
39
14
45
02
51
79
28
39



16004 Karui M Scl ar
16074 Ryder A. Rezac
16084 Mesa B. Otale
16022 Jenny K. Mahan
16069 Mai zi e G WIlians
16030 Snap K. Levine
16026 Trynn J. Stokes
16043 Looki t T. Thraen
16063 Jaxon J. Leitner
16087 Kat ni ss M Scl ar
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.29 20 inch (P)
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 SF 20038 Etta J. McDernott
2 SF 20001 Tri bute K. Plath
3 SF 20081 Phlip D. Kerwin
4 SF 20042 Mur phy T. Suchar sk
5 SF 20037 Bal dur . Riley
6 SF 20076 Jack C N. Crane
7 SF 20057 Sticks J. Hoye
20056 Hobbs L. Leach
20032 Jack L M Landai s
20073 Finn M T. Mullens
20078 Koda A R. Ander son
20068 Pi xel D. Bridge
20030 Makana S. Turner
20050 Spr ocket B. Wtt
20079 Roux J. Hecock
20028 Tr ue K. Quiroz
20039 Shi Bumi L. Andrews
20080 Ti Vo C. Macklin
20077 Jada L. Rupe
20084 Rosi e B. Engel
20060 Shadow P. Davi dson
20070 Maggi e S C. Sayers
20033 i n H. Hanson
20035 Pabl o E. W ndebank
20036 Shel don K. Escal ante
20027 Mal aur a R. Vi sni ski
20051 JJ J. Killinger
20029 Dax M Marscei |
20040 The Rooster G Plath
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 88
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

43.
50.
38.
53.

46.

45.
34.

Judge:

47
14
83
47
Ti me
Ti me
13
Ti me
71
29

Dal e Mahoney

Ti me

29.
31.
33.
35.
35.
30.
35.
36.
31.
37.
32.
27.
40.
40.
31.
36.
32.
43.
29.

78
07
82
24
35
78
86
36
82
29
36
71
65
82
62
85
35
19
56

.49
.14
. 66
. 88
. 45
.84
.83
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Ti me
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48.
50.
53.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

47
14
83
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Scor e

29.
31.
33.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
40.
40.
41.
41.
42.
43.
44.
46.
47.
47.
49.
51.
52.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333



Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

214

0

0

0

0

58

27. 1%



